

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.1 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.2112 OF 2006

H.U.D.A.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date: 04/01/2007 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s) Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. Bharat Singh,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Singh,Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Hooda,Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Balaji,Adv.

Mr. Ranbir Yadav,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Shrivastava,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for H.U.D.A. shall take instructions as to what is the difference between the case decided by this Court on 19th July, 2005, and the present one.

The case is adjourned for four weeks.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[V.P. Tyagi]

Assistant Registrar